A-C Fire Pump
13D Home Defender™
UL-Listed Residential
Fire Pump for One or
Two Family Homes
The Home Defender is UL-listed
(UL 448B) specifically for
residential fire pump service.

Impeller
Size
HP Ordering Code
2ST 3500 30 30 4-5/8 1-1/2 FG-13DFP0DF3A0
35 4-7/8 2 FG-13DFP0CG3B0
40 5-1/16 3 FG-13DFP0BH3C0
45 5-1/4 3 FG-13DFP0AH3D0
50 5-1/2 5 FG-13DFP0HJ3E0
55 5-15/16 5 FG-13DFP0GJ3F0
40 30 4-5/8 1-1/2 FG-13DFP0DF4A0
35 4-7/8 2 FG-13DFP0CG4B0
40 5-1/16 3 FG-13DFP0BH4C0
45 5-1/4 3 FG-13DFP0AH4D0
50 5-1/2 5 FG-13DFP0HJ4E0
55 5-15/16 5 FG-13DFP0GJ4F0
50 30 4-5/8 1-1/2 FG-13DFP0DF5A0
35 4-7/8 2 FG-13DFP0CG5B0
40 5-1/16 3 FG-13DFP0BH5C0
45 5-1/2 5 FG-13DFP0HJ5D0
50 5-15/16 5 FG-13DFP0GJ5E0
55 5-15/16 5 FG-13DFP0GJ5F0
60 30 4-7/8 2 FG-13DFP0CG6A0
35 5-1/16 3 FG-13DFP0BH6B0
40 5-1/4 3 FG-13DFP0AH6C0
45 5-1/2 5 FG-13DFP0HJ6D0
50 5-15/16 5 FG-13DFP0GJ6E0
Sample Specification: 13D Home Defender Series Residential Fire Pump.
Contractor shall furnish and
install an A-C 13D residential
fire pump that is UL 448B